
Corrigendum # 1 

Sub:-  HIRING OF DESIGN AND SUPERVISION CONSULTANCY FIRM FOR Y2 SUBPROJECTS IN AGRA  (Ref 

No.: 039/Pro-Poor/UPT/CS/2019) 

1. Last date of submission of Expression of Interest (EoI) for above cited sub-project has been extended to 
30.08.2019. 

2. Pre-bid Conference meeting will be held on 16.08.2019. 
3. Revised schedule for submission/ opening/ Pre-bid conference are as under. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Pre-bid Conference 
Date & Time 

EoI  Submission 
Last Date & Time 

EoI Opening 
Date & Time 

Place of 
Pre-bid Conference 

1 

 
16-08-2019  

02:30 PM 

 
30-08-2019  

01:00 PM 

 
30-08-2019 

04:00 PM 

 
4th floor, Paryatan Bhawan, 
 C-13, Vipin Khand, Gomti 

Nagar, Lucknow 

  
Note: Bidders are requested to kindly send a confirmation mail at procurement.uptourism@gmail.com, 
akspdpropoor@gmail.com regarding their participation in the pre-bid conference scheduled to be held on 16-08-2019 at 02:30 
PM at 4th floor, Paryatan Bhawan, C-13, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow. 


